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No Name Country-university AKTIVNOSTIE-MAIL

c

1 Ms. Absalon Michele FRANCE - Universite Pierre et Marie Curie xmichele.absalon@upmc.fr

2 Ms. Amoros Carmona Juana SPAIN - Complutense University of Madrid xjuani@rect.ucm.es

3 Ms. Anttonen Seija FINLAND - University of Helsinki xseija.anttonen@helsinki.fi

4 Ms. Avgoustidou  Kyriacou Elena CYPRUS - University of Cyprus adavgous@ucy.ac.cy

5 Ms. Belkova Magdalena SLOVAKIA - Comenius University in Bratislava xomv@rec.uniba.sk

6 Ms. Beroud Martine FRANCE - Universite Paris - Dauphine martine.beroud@dauphine.fr

7 Ms. Buverud Anna NORWAY - University of Oslo a.k.buverud@admin.uio.no

8 Ms. Cammisa Antonella ITALY - University of Rome xantonella.cammisa@uniroma1.it

9 Ms. Cenevska Marija MACEDONIA - SS Cyril and Methodius University xmcenevska@ukim.edu.mk

10 Ms. Convery Catherine IRELAND - University College Dublin xcatherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

11 Ms. Dejonckheere Kris BELGIUM - UNICA ( secretary general) xsecr.gen.unica@ulb.ac.be

12 Ms. Ertveld Chantal BELGIUM - Universite Libre de Bruxelles xChantal.ertveld@ulb.ac.be

13 Ms. Grzhibovska Alina LATVIA - University of Latvia xAlina.Grzibovska@lu.lv

14 Ms. Fernandes M. Gabriela AUSTRIA - University of Vienna gabriela.fernandes@univie.ac.at

15 Ms. Fohovo Canine SWITZERLAND - Universite de Lausanne acw@unil.ch; marinette.robert@unil.ch

16 Ms. Girdzijauskaite Milda LITHUANIA - University of Vilnius xmilda.girdzijauskaite@cr.vu.lt

17 Mr. Gonzalez Jose Manuel SPAIN - Universidad Autonoma de Madrid xjm.gonzalez@uam.es

18 Ms. Van de Graaf Anne NETHERLANDS - Universiteit van Amsterdam a.f.e.vandegraaf@uva.nl

19 Mr. Grigorov Rumen BULGARIA - Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski intern@admin.uni-sofia.bg

20 Ms. Halaskova Ivana CZECH REPUBLIC - Charles University in Prague xzahran@ruk.cuni.cz

21 Ms. Hans Ursula, dr. GERMANY - Humboldt Univeristat zu Berlin xursula.hans@uv.hu-berlin.de

22 Ms. de Heusch Sarah BELGIUM - UNICA (assistant) xunica@ulb.ac.be

23 Ms. Ivanova Natalija LATVIA - University of Latvia xNatalija.Ivanova@lu.lv

24 Ms. Jelić Andrea - Beata CROATIA - University of Zagreb andrea.jelic@unizg.hr

25 Ms. Johannes Anu ESTONIA - Tallin University of Technology ?anu.johannes@ttu.ee

26 Ms. Lack Eva, dr. GERMANY - Freie Universitat Berlin evalack@zedat.fu-berlin.de

27 Mr. Laitinen Markus FINALAND - University of Helsinki xmarkus.laitinen@helsinki.fi

28 Mr. Marsellos Elias GREECE - National and Kapodistrian University of Athens xelmars@interel.uoa.gr

29 Mr. Mettinger Arthur AUSTRIA - University of Vienna arthur.mettinger@univie.ac.at

30 Ms. Mikos Dorota POLAND - Warsaw University xdorota.mikos@adm.uw.edu.pl 

31 Mr. Nagrelius Ake SWEDEN - Stockholm University ake.nagrelius@adm.su.se
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32 Mr. Puigpelat Jose (predavatelj) Belgium-European Commission xjose.puigpelat@ec.europa.eu

33 Ms. Pulver Marvi ESTONIA - Tallin University xmarvi.pulver@tlu.ee

34 Ms. Renqvist Ulla SWEDEN - Stockholm University ulla.renqvist@internat.su.se

35 Ms. Rodriguez Susana SPAIN - Universidad Autonoma de Madrid xSusana.rodriguez@uam.es

36 Ms. Ružička Ana CROATIA - University of Zagreb ana.ruzicka@unizg.hr

37 Ms. Sand Trine DENMARK - University of Copenhagen tsm@adm.ku.dk

38 Ms. Serman Chantal FRANCE - Universite de la Sorbonne Nouvelle xchantal.serman@univ-paris3.fr

39 Ms. Vestad Guri NORWAY - University of Oslo guri.vestad@admin.uio.no


